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FILE NO DATE

TOKEN NO.
1051446
1055186
1053416
1053636
1057866
1056616
1055686
1056556
1055746
1058176
1056316
1055716
1057006
1058566
1057606
1057146
4056966
1056546
1056266
1055606
1055706
1055656
1057106
1058616
1056216
1057966
1056436
1058486
1058126
1056456
1055856
1058606
1057746
1058446
1055956
1052306
1056136
1056166
1058246
1056536
1055526
1056636
1058476
1056856
1056586
1056846
1059036
1056576
1055576
1058266
1056056
1055446
1056696
1055786
1053286
1040396
1056236
1058216
1058846
1054656
1042726
640934
1050876
970445
1056226
1058036
1025106
1051286
1057786
1055796
1051286
1047086
1054366
1051786
1054286
1050666
970975
1053696
1052806

1053176

ADVOCATE NAME
A.K. SHAHWAL

P.K. MISHRA
RAGHUVANSH MISHRA
LOKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ADESH KUMAR

S.S. MISHRA
HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA
AJAY PANDEY
MANOJ KUMAR
SOMDEV DIXIT

ALI HASAN

K.K. SINGH

MOHD. BELAL

B.K. SINGH

KM. KHUSHI
RAMANUJ YADAV
MOHD. BELAL
RAMKRIPAL YADAV
ATMARAM NADIWAL
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
K.K. SINGH

R.S. YADAV

KM. KHUSHI

M.K. PANDEY

A.K. TIWARI

S.K. SINGH

BINDU KUMARI

Y.K. SINGH

NAVIN KUMAR
GAURAV KHARE
V.K. CHAUBEY
WASEEM AKRAM
ANURAG YADAV
B.K. SINGH

RAJESH DWIVEDI
AWASHESH KUMAR
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
SAILESH PANDEY
AVINASH PANDEY
B.S. PAL

PANKAJ SHARMA
V.C. PAL

MAGAL PANDEY
S.K. TRIPATHI

K.K. SINGH
SIKANDAR KHAN
R.S. YADAV
RAMANUJ YADAV
BRIJESH KUMAR
VIVEK SINGH

S.K. YADAV

SANJAY PATHAK
RAMANUJ YADAV
K.K. SINGH

S.K. YADAV

A.Z. KHAN

P.K. SINGH

L.B. YADAV

L.C. MISHRA

R.K. CHAUHAN
PREMENDRA KUMAR
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.S. YADAV

G.K. TIWARI
SHAILESH PANDEY
SUSHIL SHUKLA
DIGVIJAY SINGH
S.K. PANDEY
ADARSH SHUKLA
MOHIT SINGH

S.K. PANDEY

S.C. YADAV

ANSAR AHMAD
SHAILI GANGULY
GANESH MANI
HIMANSHU GUPTA

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY

HARINDRA PRASAD

AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
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81 A482 10 20.06.2024 1051766 SUSHIL SHUKLA
82 A482 26 20.06.2024 1052216 PADMAKER PANDEY
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83 A482 10 19.06.2024 1047246 RAJESH DWIVEDI
84 A482 53 20.06.2024 1053366 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

85 A482 4 20.06.2024 1051536 C.L. CHAUDHARY

86 A482 62 21.06.2024 1058796 KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
87 A482 92 20.06.2024 1054746 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA

88 A482 38 21.06.2024 1057976 SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA

89 A482 30 21.06.2024 1056976 KARUNESH NARAYAN TRIPATHI
20 A483 20 20.06.2024 1051846 MANSOOR AHMAD

91 A482 6 21.06.2024 1055776 ANIL KUMAR BIND

92 CRLA 23 21.06.2024 1058436 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

93 CRLR 5 21.06.2024 1056406 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
924 CRLA 14 21.06.2024 1057066 ARVIND KUMAR

95 CRLR 9 21.06.2024 1056936 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
96 CRLA 16 21.06.2024 1057156 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI

97 CRLA 27 21.06.2024 1058696 SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
98 CRLA 17 21.06.2024 1057316 RANJEET ASHTHANA

29 CRLA 19 21.06.2024 1058016 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

100 CRLR 8 21.06.2024 1056796 BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI

101 CRLA 7 20.06.2024 1051696 SUSHIL SHUKLA

102  A482 9 21.06.2024 1055976 RAJESH DWIVEDI

103  A482 23 21.06.2024 1056666 SUNIL VASHISTHA

104 A482 63 21.06.2024 1058736 SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
105 A482 11 21.06.2024 1056036 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

106 A482 57 21.06.2024 1058706 UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR

107 A482 35 21.06.2024 1057206 ALOK KUMAR DUBEY
108 A482 16 21.06.2024 1056376 ANAND KUMAR SINGH

109 A482 12 21.06.2024 1056146 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
110 A482 40 21.06.2024 1057816 AKHILESHWAR PRATAP SINGH
111 A482 7 21.06.2024 1055806 AMBRISH KUMAR KASHYAP

112 A482 43 21.06.2024 1058086 PIYUSH TRIPATHI

113 CRLA 12 21.06.2024 1057196 SUNIL KUMAR

114 CRLR 20 21.06.2024 1059026 SANJAY SINGH

115 CRLA 5 21.06.2024 1055826 SARVANAND PANDEY
116 A482 50 12.06.2024 1026896 AWADH SHARMA

117 A482 52 21.06.2024 1058136 YASHPAL YADAV

118 A482 14 12.06.2024 1025926 SHIV SHANKAR KAITHAL
119 A482 70 20.06.2024 1054306 SAIYAD IQBAL AHMAD
120 A482 21 21.06.2024 1066866 PURNIMA

121  A482 5 21.06.2024 1055726 HARIKESH

122 A482 27 21.06.2024 1056806 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY
123  A482 33 21.06.2024 1057836 AMIT SINGH

124  A482 36 21.06.2024 1057376 PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA
125 CRLA 22 21.06.2024 1058416 VINAY KUMAR

126 CRLR 13 21.06.2024 1057886 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA

127 CRLA 21 21.06.2024 1057846 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
126 A482 28 21.06.2024 1057176 RAJEEV SINGH

129 A482 56 18.06.2024 1045786 PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY

130 CRLA 6 22.06.2024 1060336 VIMILENDU TRIPATHI

131 A482 53 21.06.2024 1058296 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY
132 A482 37 21.06.2024 1057736 ANIL KUMAR

133 A482 56 21.06.2024 1058506 DHEERAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI
134 A483 45 21.06.2024 1058046 OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA

135 A482 35 21.06.2024 1056676 OM SHIV
136 A482 39 21.06.2024 1059096 RAJ) KUMAR KHANNA

137 T.A. 75 18.06.2024 1046536 AMAR BAHADUR SINGH
138 A482 26 21.06.2024 1056896 MOHD. ASLAM KHAN

139 CRLR 3 20.06.2024 1052296 SATENDRA KUMAR SHARMA.....
140 A482 61 21.06.2024 1058716 WAHID JAMAL

141  A482 50 21.06.2024 1058146 JAY PRAKASH YADAV

142  A482 42 21.06.2024 1058276 AMAR JEET UPADHYAY

143  A482 58 21.06.2024 1058656 ANAND KUMAR UPADHYAY
144  A482 12 19.06.2024 1047616 GAURAV KUMAR SHUKLA
145 A482 69 14.06.2024 1037886 ARVIND SRIVASTAVA Il
146 A482 34 19.06.2024 1049176 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
147 A482 2 20.06.2024 1051476 ANIL KUMAR BIND

148 CRLR 9 14.06.2024 1036226 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH
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149 A482 157 28.05.2024 959645 AGRESH AGRAWAL
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